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Roland James Llewellin

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Roland James Llewellin
Postcode

Date of birth September 1964

Total current 10

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

GREATSTAR HOLDINGS LIMITED
GREATSTAR EUROPE LIMITED
YELLOW & BLACK TOOLS LIMITED
TRIED & TESTED TOOLS LIMITED
GREATSTAR INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
UPWARD POWERED ACCESS LTD
LIFTRIGHT ACCESS LIMITED
SURREY HIRE AND SALES LIMITED
HIREPRO HOLDINGS UK LTD
THEPOWERSITE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

10915231
06125114
11062222
11000523
10962750
04922875
06762440
05030482
13271311
08222234

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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925573046

925573046

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

14/07/2023 Director
14/07/2023 Director
14/07/2023 Director
14/07/2023 Director
14/07/2023 Director
30/06/2023 Director
11/05/2022 Director
30/07/2021 Director
16/03/2021 Director
26/02/2019 Director



