Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Roland James Llewellin 925573046

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

Name Roland James Llewellin Number 925573046

Postcode Address

Date of birthSeptember 1964NationalityBritish

Total current 10

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
GREATSTAR HOLDINGS LIMITED	10915231	Active - Accounts Filed	14/07/2023		Director
GREATSTAR EUROPE LIMITED	06125114	Active - Accounts Filed	14/07/2023		Director
YELLOW & BLACK TOOLS LIMITED	11062222	Active - Accounts Filed	14/07/2023		Director
TRIED & TESTED TOOLS LIMITED	11000523	Active - Accounts Filed	14/07/2023		Director
GREATSTAR INDUSTRIAL LIMITED	10962750	Active - Accounts Filed	14/07/2023		Director
UPWARD POWERED ACCESS LTD	04922875	Active - Accounts Filed	30/06/2023		Director
LIFTRIGHT ACCESS LIMITED	06762440	Active - Accounts Filed	11/05/2022		Director
SURREY HIRE AND SALES LIMITED	05030482	Active - Accounts Filed	30/07/2021		Director
HIREPRO HOLDINGS UK LTD	13271311	Active - Accounts Filed	16/03/2021		Director
THEPOWERSITE LIMITED	08222234	Active - Accounts Filed	26/02/2019		Director